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Session 2

週週週週週週週週 17 八八八八八八八八 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 3  (51kg) ANNA POSKREBYSHEVA RUS
PIN,MENG-CHIEH TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JONG JIN NZL
MAS
TPE
PRK
KOR

PETER GEORGE
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
CHANG YU LING
KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 4  (51kg) ZHAO,TIAN-TIAN GC
KATE THOMPSON NZL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN CHIA CHAN TPE
PRK
KOR
MAS
TPE

HONG LIAN JU
KIM YUN DOK
KIM YOO HYUN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LAI CHUNG CHI

28:27
28:26
24:30
30:24
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 5  (54kg) HUANG,XIAO-WEN TPE
ALENA BASHMAKOVA RUS

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PRK KIM YUN DOK KOR
MAS
TPE
KOR
TPE

KIM JONG JIN
MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM
LIN CHIA CHAN
KIM YOO HYUN
LAI CHUNG CHI

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

4 6  (54kg) WANG,SHAO-FENG SD
YE,YU-XIN GC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM YOO HYUN TPE
TPE
TPE
TPE
NZL

CHANG YU LING
YANG CHAO PEI
HONG LIAN JU
CHANG SHYH JEN
PETER GEORGE

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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