



Session Results

Session 2

週六 17 八月 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	3	(51kg)		RED BLUE	ANNA POSKREBYSHEVA PIN,MENG-CHIEH		RUS TPE	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KOR	KIM JONG JIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS TPE	PETER GEORGE MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI CHANG YU LING KIM YUN DOK KIM YOO HYUN	UL KARIM		29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	4	(51kg)		RED BLUE	ZHAO,TIAN-TIAN KATE THOMPSON		GC NZL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	TPE	LIN CHIA CHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PRK KOR MAS	HONG LIAN JU KIM YUN DOK KIM YOO HYUN MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI LAI CHUNG CHI	UL KARIM		28:27 28:26 24:30 30:24 30:26
3	5	(54kg)		RED BLUE	HUANG,XIAO-WEN ALENA BASHMAKOVA		TPE RUS	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PRK	KIM YUN DOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS TPE	KIM JONG JIN MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI LIN CHIA CHAN KIM YOO HYUN LAI CHUNG CHI	UL KARIM		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
4	6	(54kg)		RED BLUE	WANG,SHAO-FENG YE,YU-XIN		SD GC	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KOR	KIM YOO HYUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE TPE TPE	CHANG YU LING YANG CHAO PEI HONG LIAN JU CHANG SHYH JEN PETER GEORGE			- - - -

LEGEND	
Rn	Rour

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 4.0